22 CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR DE ATALAIA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 05KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

o o b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

Num.

100
41
57

2

120

125
86

107
42
147
115
133
112
66
43

163
30
70
23
60

124
93
36

104
123
45
102
91
126

35
50

15
97

Nome

KLICIA GABRIELLY DA SILVA SANTOS
EDVANIA LEANDRO DOS SANTOS
GESSIKA DAYANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ALAINE LAIS SANTOS SILVA

MARGOT SCHIAR DE LIMA

MARIA NAILZA DA SILVA

MARIA REJANE

JOCASTA GONCALVES

EDVANIA PINHEIRO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
NINHA LUCENA

MARCELA DA SILVA SANTOS

MERCIA JULIANA ALVES DE LIMA
LUCIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA

IVANICE GOMES DA SILVA

ELAINE BRAZ DO NASCIMENTO

ANA JESSICA DOS SANTOS

VILMA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DANIELE DOS SANTOS ROSALINO
JARDIELLA MARIA DOS SANTOS
CAMILA SILVA

GISELE AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS
ADELANE CONCEICAO

KARYNE GABRIELLA MONTEIRO SILVA

DEBORA NASCIMENTO MELOEBORA
NASCIMENTO MELO

LAYSA GABRIELA RIBEIRO AGUIAR
ADRIANA DA COSTA

ELIANE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

LARISSE EMANUELLY DA SILVA SANTOS
JOYCY SANTOS DA SILVA

MARIA ROSICLEIDE DA SILVA TORRES
ALANA MORGANA DE OLIVEIRA VITOR
VANESSA

EMELLY REGINA ALVES DA COSTA
SANTOS

BARBARA MONIQUE DOS SANTOS
KAYLLANE MONTEIRO SILVA
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23
28
32
26
48
68
33

61
33
36
37
42
50
52
24
33
a1
24
27
43
22
42
19
22

18
41
63
17
29
56
30
24
24

23
21

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

o o b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

SX.
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m M T M T M M m M

n

Equipe
SILVA TORRES
A10
EVOLUA

INSPIRE ACESSORIA
ENDORFINA

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
JOAZE SANTOS

CORREDORES SOLIDARIOS
EVOLUA SPORT
SEM EQUIPE
A10

SEMPRE JUNTOS

EVOLUA

EVOLUA

OS ARRETADOS
EVOLUA

OS SELVA

RELAMPAGO MARQUINHOS
FUNCIONAU

EVOLUA SPORT

AQUI NAO TEM LIMITES!

EVOLUA

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
00:18:59
00:22:58
00:23:03
00:23:14
00:23:28
00:23:43
00:23:45

00:24:15
00:25:14
00:25:14
00:25:59
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:16
00:26:17
00:26:23
00:27:38
00:28:11
00:28:11
00:28:32
00:29:24
00:30:10
00:30:28
00:30:47

00:31:26
00:33:51
00:34:00
00:34:15
00:34:25
00:34:50
00:35:01
00:35:14
00:35:36

00:35:41

00:36:21



22 CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR DE ATALAIA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 05KM - Feminino

Coloc.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

Num.

46
121
24
19
143
146
96
74
157
108

148
18

Nome

ELIZA BEATRIZ GALVAO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA GABRIELA DA ROCHA SILVA
CAMILLY BEATRIZ VIEIRA COSTA

SARA MICAELE

GABRYELA FERREIRA

RAYANE LUANA DA SILVA LIMA
KAYLLANE DE MELO GONCALVES
GABRIELA CERQUEIRA

TANICLEA DANYLLA SANTOS HENRIQUE

LORENA BEATRIZ ISIDORO SANTOS
HENRIQUE

RENATA ISABEL GALDINO DA SILVA
BRUNA MOREIRA DE ARAUJO
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16
22
22
31
19
28
20
31
37
12

29
25

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

SX.

m M T M M M M M M  m

n

Equipe

EVOLUA
EVOLUA

CURICAS
EVOLUA
EVOLUA

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
00:36:32
00:38:24
00:38:26
00:39:19
00:39:19
00:39:36
00:40:02
00:40:15
00:41:25
00:41:31

00:44:44

00:44:45



